Childrew’s REQDRENEW

Summer Reading Program at
Tillamook Main Branch Library

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Wed, Jun 12, 12pm - MOVIE: Hoot
Thu, Jun 13, 2pm - Spencer Sprocket
Thu, Jun 20, 2pm - Alex Zerbe
Wed, Jun 26, 12pm - MOVIE: The Lorax
Thu, Jun 27, 2pm - Heart of CARTM
Wed, Jul 3, 12pm - MOVIE: Ice Age
Wed, Jul 3, 2pm - Vikki Gasko Green
Wed, Jul 10, 12pm - MOVIE: Wall-E
Thu, Jul 11, 2pm - Angel Ocasio
Wed, Jul 17, 12pm - MOVIE: Over the Hedge
Thu, Jul 18, 2pm - Border Collie International
Wed, Jul 24, 12pm - MOVIE: Luca
Thu, Jul 25, 2pm - Heart of CARTM
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Wed, Jul 31, 12pm - MOVIE: Rio

Thu, Aug 1, 2pm - Huitzilopochitli (Aztec Dance)
Wed, Aug 7, 12pm - MOVIE: Madagascar
Wed, Aug 14, 12pm - MOVIE: Dr. Dolittle
Sat, Aug 17, 12pm - Mo Phillips (End of SRP Party - Invitation Only)
Wed, Aug 21, 12pm - MOVIE: Mavka
= = Wed, Aug 28, 12pm - MOVIE: Chicken Run
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Complete your Summer-R ingo sheet s
to earn an invitation to the Summer Reading Party! _
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SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Sat, Jun 15, 11am - PACIFIC CITY - Sean Gaskell
Thu, Jun 20, 10:30am - PACIFIC CITY - Alex Zerbe
Fri, Jun 21, 10:30am - GARIBALDI - Alex Zerbe

Fri, Jul 12, 1pm - GARIBALDI - Angel Ocasio
Sat, Jul 13, 11am - BAY CITY - Kazuyo Ito/enTaiko

Fri, Jul 19, 10:30am - PACIFIC CITY - Border Collie
International

Wed, Jul 24, 2pm - BAY CITY - Dragon Theater
Sat, Jul 27, TBD - GARIBALDI - Paradise of Samoa
Tue, Jul 30, 10:30am - PACIFIC CITY - Under the Sea

Tue, Jul 30, 2:30pm - BAY CITY - I~
Under the Sea M[ -
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